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SCHEDULE 1

Specification of sums and charges etc.

PART 1

Removal of a motor vehicle

Column 1

Column 2

Column 3

Column 4

Column 5

Vehicle type,
position and
condition

Vehicle equal
to or less
than 3.5

tonnes MAM

Vehicle
exceeding 3.5
tonnes MAM

and equal to or
less than 7.5
tonnes MAM

Vehicle
exceeding 7.5
tonnes MAM
and equal to
or less than 18
tonnes MAM

Vehicle
exceeding 18
tonnes MAM

Any two-wheeled
vehicle whatever its
condition or position
on or off road

£190

Any other vehicle on
road, which is upright
and is not significantly
damaged

£190

£250

£440

£440

Any other unladen
vehicle on road which
is not upright or is
significantly damaged

£315

£820

£2525

£3790

Any  other laden
vehicle on road which
is not upright or is
significantly damaged

£315

£820

£3790

£5680

Any other wunladen
vehicle off road, which
is upright and is not
significantly damaged

£250

£505

£1260

£1890

Any  other laden
vehicle off road, which
is upright and is not
significantly damaged

£250

£505

£1890

£2525

Any other unladen
vehicle off road which
is not upright or is
significantly damaged

£380

£1075

£3790

£5680

Any  other laden
vehicle off road which
is not upright or is
significantly damaged

£380

£1075

£5680

£7570




