## SCHEDULE 1

Specification of sums and charges etc.

PART 1
Removal of a motor vehicle

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5
Vehicle type, position and condition	Vehicle equal to or less than 3.5 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 3.5 tonnes MAM and equal to or less than 7.5 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 7.5 tonnes MAM and equal to or less than 18 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 18 tonnes MAM
Any two-wheeled vehicle whatever its condition or position on or off road	£190	_	_	_
Any other vehicle on road, which is upright and is not significantly damaged	£190	£250	£440	£440
Any other unladen vehicle on road which is not upright or is significantly damaged	£315	£820	£2525	£3790
Any other laden vehicle on road which is not upright or is significantly damaged	£315	£820	£3790	£5680
Any other unladen vehicle off road, which is upright and is not significantly damaged	£250	£505	£1260	£1890
Any other laden vehicle off road, which is upright and is not significantly damaged	£250	£505	£1890	£2525
Any other unladen vehicle off road which is not upright or is significantly damaged	£380	£1075	£3790	£5680
Any other laden vehicle off road which is not upright or is significantly damaged	£380	£1075	£5680	£7570

1